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DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODE CHART

Motor Generator Control System

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Crankshaft Position Sensor "A" Comes Motor
P033506 Warning: A Code:
Algorithm Based Failure on ning Generator -
Comes on P0336
Crankshaft Position S "A" Circuit C Master Mot SAE
rankshaft Position Sensor ircui omes . otor
P033516 Warning: A Code:
Voltage Below Threshold on d Generator -
Comes on P0337
Crankshaft Position S "A" Circuit C Master Mot SAE
rankshaft Position Sensor ircui omes otor
P033517 Warning: A Code:
Voltage Above Threshold on d Generator -
Comes on P0338
Master SAE
Crankshaft Position Sensor "A" Signal Comes Motor
P033523 Warning: A Code:
Stuck Low on rning Generator -
Comes on P0337
Crankshaft Position S "A" Si | C Master Mot SAE
rankshaft Position Sensor igna omes . otor
P033524 Warning: A Code:
Stuck High on g Generator -
Comes on P0338
Crankshaft Position S "A" Signal  ||C Master Mot SAE
rankshaft Position Sensor igna omes . otor
P033562 Warning: A Code:
Compare Failure on g Generator -
Comes on P0336
Camshaft Position Sensor "A" Circuit Comes Master Motor SAE
P034006 ||Bank 1 or Single Sensor Algorithm Warning: A Code: -
. on Generator
Based Failure
Comes on P0341
Camshaft Position Sensor "A" Circuit Comes Master Motor SAE
P034016 ||Bank 1 or Single Sensor Circuit Voltage Warning: A Code: wio
on Generator
Below Threshold
Comes on P0342
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Camshaft Position Sensor "A" Circuit Comes Master Motor SAE
P034017 ||[Bank 1 or Single Sensor Circuit Voltage Warning: A Code: -
on Generator
Above Threshold
Comes on P0343
Camshaft Position Sensor "A" Circuit Comes Master Motor SAE
P034023 ||Bank 1 or Single Sensor Signal Stuck Warning: A Code:
9 9 on g Generator -
Low
Comes on P0342
Camshaft Position Sensor "A" Circuit Comes Master Motor SAE
P034024 ||Bank 1 or Single Sensor Signal Stuck Warning: A Code:
High 9 9 on g Generator -
Comes on P0343
Camshaft Position Sensor "A" Circuit Comes Master Motor SAE
P034062 ||Bank 1 or Single Sensor Si | Warning: A :
. g r Signal Compare on arning Generator Code -
Failure
Comes on P0341
Master SAE
Warning:
POG2F44 Internal Co_ntrol Module EEPROM Data Comes g Motor A Code: -
Memory Failure on b N Generator
0es o PO62F
come on
Generator Control Module(EEPROM Comes Master Motor SAE
PO62F46 ||Learning Value) Calibration / Parameter Warning: A Code: wie
. on Generator
Memory Failure
Comes on PO62F
Generator Control Module Position Master SAE
. Comes . Motor
PO6B01C|[Sensor REF Power Source Circuit Voltage Warning: A Code: -
on Generator
Out of Range
Comes on P0O6B0
Generator Control Module Offset P C Master Mot SAE
POBD61C .ene'ra or Control Module set Power omes Warning: otor A Code: -
Circuit Voltage Out of Range on Generator
Comes on PO6D6
Motor Electronics Coolant Te t C Master Mot SAE
otor Electronics Coolant Temperature omes . otor
POAOO11 Warning: A Code:
Sensor Circuit Short to Ground on g Generator -
Comes on POAO2
Motor Electronics Coolant Temperature |[Comes Master Motor SAE
POAOO15 Warning: A Code:
Sensor Circuit Short to Battery or Open |jon g Generator -
Comes on POAO3
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|[ NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Motor Electronics Coolant Temperature |[Comes ] Motor
POAOO1C Warning: A Code:
Sensor Circuit Voltage Out of Range on g Generator -
Comes on POAO1
Generator Control Module Watchdog /  ||C Master Mot SAE
enerator Control Module Watchdog omes . otor
POA1A47 Warning: A Code:
Safety MC Failure on d Generator -
Comes on POA1A
Generator Control Module Internal c Master Mot SAE
enerator Control Module Interna omes otor
POA1A49 Warning: A Code:
Electronic Failure on g Generator -
Comes on POA1A
Master SAE
Generator Control Module Circuit Comes Moto
POALB1F rator Lontr die Hiredl Warning: ' A Code: ||[NFEN
Intermittent on Generator
Comes on POA1B
Drive Motor "A" Control Modul C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ontrol Module omes . otor
POA1B47 Warning: A Code:
Watchdog / Safety MC Failure on d Generator -
Comes on POA1B
Drive Motor "A" Control Module Internal ||C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ontrol Module Interna omes otor
POA1B49 Warning: A Code:
Electronic Failure on g Generator -
Comes on POA1B
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Control Module Comes Motor
POA1B94 Warning: A Code:
Unexpected Operation on g Generator -
Comes on POA1B
Drive Motor "A" T t S C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor emperature Sensor omes . otor
POA2A11 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Ground on d Generator -
Comes on POA2C
Drive Motor "A" Temperature Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
POA2A15||Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or Warning: A Code: | |l
on Generator
Open
Comes on POA2D
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Temperature Sensor Comes ] Motor
POA2A1C Warning: A Code:
Voltage Out of Range on 9 Generator -
Comes on POA2B
POA2A1F ||Drive Motor "A" Temperature Sensor Comes ||Master Motor A SAE -
Circuit Intermittent on Warning: Generator Code:
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
| | Comes on | POA2E |
G tor T t S Circuit C Master Mot SAE
enerator Temperature Sensor Circui omes . otor
POA3611 Warning: A Code:
Short to Ground on g Generator '
Comes on POA38
G tor T t S Circuit C Master Mot SAE
enerator Temperature Sensor Circui omes . otor
POA3615 Warning: A Code:
Short to Auxiliary Battery or Open on g Generator '
Comes on POA39
Master SAE
Generator Temperature Sensor Voltage |[Comes . Motor
POA361C Warning: A Code:
Out of Range on ming Generator '
Comes on POA37
G tor T t S Circuit C Master Mot SAE
POA3G1F enera. or Temperature Sensor Circui omes Warning: otor A Code: '
Intermittent on Generator
Comes on POA3A
Drive Motor "A" Position S Circuit ||C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor osition Sensor Circui omes otor
POA3F16 Warning: A Code:
Voltage Below Threshold on d Generator '
Comes on POA3F
Master SAE
POA3F1F Drive Motor "A" Position Sensor Circuit ||Does not||Warning: Motor A Code: '
Intermittent come on Generator
Does not
POA43
come on
Drive Motor "A" Position S Si I C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor osition Sensor Signa omes . otor
POA3F21 Warning: A Code:
Amplitude < Minimum on g Generator '
Comes on POA41
Drive Motor "A" Position S Si I C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor osition Sensor Signa omes . otor
POA3F22 Warning: A Code:
0A3 Amplitude > Maximum on d Generator “
Comes on POA42
Master SAE
Generator Position Sensor Circuit Comes Motor
POA4B16 Warning: A Code:
Voltage Below Threshold on arning Generator oae '
Comes on POA4B
Master SAE
iti ircui Warning:
POA4B1E Genera.tor Position Sensor Circuit Does not g Motor A Code: '
Intermittent come on b Generator
oes not POA4F
come on
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|[ NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Generator Position Sensor Signal Comes ] Motor
POA4B21 W : A :
0 Amplitude < Minimum on arning Generator Code -
Comes on POA4D
G tor Position S Si I C Master Mot SAE
POA4B22 ene_ra or Posi |o_n ensor Sigha omes Warning: otor A Code: -
Amplitude > Maximum on Generator
Comes on POA4E
Drive Motor "A" Ph vV C t(High D t Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ase urrent(Hig 0oes no . otor
POA6012 Warning: A Code:
Resolution) Circuit Short to Battery come on g Generator -
Comes on POAG62
Drive Motor "A" Phase V Current(High Does not Master Motor SAE
POA6014 |[Resolution) Circuit Short to Ground or Warning: A Code: -
come on Generator
Open
Comes on POA61
Drive Motor "A" Ph VC t(High D t Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ase urrent(Hig oes no . otor
POA601C Warning: A Code:
Resolution) Circuit Voltage Out of Range |[come on d Generator -
Comes on P1C32
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Phase V Current(High Does not||Warning: Motor
POA601F . o . (Rig g A Code: ||l
Resolution) Circuit Intermittent come on b t Generator
0es no
P1C33
come on
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Phase W Current(High Does not . Motor
POA6312 Warning: A Code:
Resolution) Circuit Short to Battery come on g Generator -
Comes on POA65
Drive Motor "A" Phase W Current(High Does not Master Motor SAE
POA6314 ||Resolution) Circuit Short to Ground or Warning: A Code: | |l
Open come on Generator
Comes on POA64
Drive Motor "A" Ph W C t(High ||D t Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ase urrent(Hig oes no . otor
POA631C Warning: A Code:
Resolution) Circuit Voltage Out of Range |[come on d Generator -
Comes on P1C34
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Phase W Current(High Does not||Warning: Motor
POA631F ) o . (ig g A Code: |||l
Resolution) Circuit Intermittent come on Generator
Does not
P1C35
come on
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e3813&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e3899&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e3985&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e3985&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e4071&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e4071&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e4157&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e4157&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e4243&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRV.html?linkId=d1164e4243&hashId=RM100000002BHRV#RM100000002BHRV
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Inverter Actuator Stuck |[Comes Motor
POA7872 Warning: A Code:
Open on g Generator '
Comes on POA78
Drive Motor "A" I ter Actuator Stuck ||C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor nverter Actuator Stuc omes . otor
POA7873 Warning: A Code:
Closed on g Generator '
Comes on POA78
c Master Mot SAE
omes . oto
POA789E ||Drive Motor "A" Inverter Stuck On Warning: ' A Code: |||l
on Generator
Comes on POA78
Comes Master Motor SAE
POA7A72 ||Generator Inverter Actuator Stuck Open Warning: A Code: '
on Generator
Comes on POA7A
G torI ter Actuator Stuck C Master Mot SAE
enerator Inverter Actuator Stuc omes . otor
POA7A73 Warning: A Code:
Closed on g Generator '
Comes on POA7A
c Master Mot SAE
omes . oto
POA7A9E ||Generator Inverter Stuck On Warning: ' A Code: |||l
on Generator
Comes on POA7A
Comes Master Motor SAE
POA9000 ||Drive Motor "A" Performance Warning: A Code:
on 9 Generator '
Comes on POA90
c Master Mot SAE
omes . otor
POA9200 ||Hybrid/EV Generator Performance Warning: A Code:
Y / on g Generator '
Comes on POA92
c Master Mot SAE
omes . otor
POA949E ||DC/DC Converter Stuck On Warning: A Code: |||l
on Generator
Comes on POA94
Master SAE
Drive Motor Inverter Temperature Comes Motor
POAED11 Warning: A Code:
Sensor "A" Circuit Short to Ground on rning Generator '
Comes on POAEF
POAED15||Drive Motor Inverter Temperature Comes ||Master Motor A SAE wie
Sensor "A" Circuit Short to Battery or on Warning: Generator Code:
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|[ NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Open Comes on POAFO
Master SAE
Drive Motor Inverter Temperature Comes Motor
POAED1C Warning: A Code:
Sensor "A" Circuit Voltage Out of Range ||on ming Generator '
Comes on POAEE
G torI ter Te t S C Master Mot SAE
enerator Inverter Temperature Sensor ||Comes ] otor
POBCC11 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Ground on g Generator '
Comes on POBCE
G torI ter Te t S C Master Mot SAE
enerator Inverter Temperature Sensor ||Comes . otor
POBCC15 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Battery or Open on g Generator '
Comes on POBCF
Master SAE
Generator Inverter Temperature Sensor |[Comes Motor
POBCC1C Warning: A Code:
Circuit Voltage Out of Range on g Generator '
Comes on POBCD
Drive Motor "A" Ph UucC ts C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ase urrent Sensor ||[Comes ] otor
POBE512 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Battery on g Generator '
Comes on POBES8
Drive Motor "A" Ph ucC ts C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ase urrent Sensor ||[Comes otor
POBE514 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Ground or Open on g Generator '
Comes on POBE7
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Phase U Current Sensor ||Does not||Warning: Moto
POBESLF ||~ c oor A urr r rning r A Code: ||
Circuit Intermittent come on Generator
Does not
P1C40
come on
Drive Motor A" Phase U Current Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
POBE528 ||Signal Bias Level Out of Range / Zero Warning: A Code: |||l
. . on Generator
Adjustment Failure"
Comes on POBEG6
Drive Motor "A" Ph vV C ts C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ase urrent Sensor ||Comes } otor
POBE912 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Battery on g Generator “
Comes on POBEC
POBE914 Drive Motor "A" Phase V Current Sensor |[Comes &:iﬁg ] Motor A (S:'gje_ '
Circuit Short to Ground or Open on g Generator '
Comes on POBEB
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHS9.html?linkId=d1164e5791&hashId=RM100000002BHS9#RM100000002BHS9
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHS9.html?linkId=d1164e5791&hashId=RM100000002BHS9#RM100000002BHS9
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHS9.html?linkId=d1164e5877&hashId=RM100000002BHS9#RM100000002BHS9
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Phase V Current Sensor ||[Does not||Warning: Moto
POBEOTF ||~ Vo 00 ) urr ] rming ' A Code: ||
Circuit Intermittent come on Generator
D
oes not P1C41
come on
Drive Motor A" Phase V Current Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
POBE928 ||Signal Bias Level Out of Range / Zero Warning: A Code: '
. . on Generator
Adjustment Failure"
Comes on POBEA
Drive Motor "A" Ph W C ts C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ase urrent Sensor ||Comes otor
POBED12 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Battery on g Generator '
Comes on POBFO
Mast SAE
POBED14 Drive Motor "A" Phase W Current Sensor |[Comes W:T'neirrl . Motor A Code: '
Circuit Short to Ground or Open on 9 Generator )
Comes on POBEF
Master SAE
i "A" Warning:
POBED1F D.rlve' Motor A Phase W Current Sensor ||Does not g Motor A Code: '
Circuit Intermittent come on b " Generator
0es o P1C42
come on
Drive Motor A" Phase W Current Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
POBED28||Signal Bias Level Out of Range / Zero Warning: A Code: "
. . on Generator
Adjustment Failure"
Comes on POBEE
POBEDE2 Drive Motor A" Phase U-V-W Current Comes &:iﬁ; ] Motor A (Sjﬁciie- '
Sensor Signal Compare Failure" on g Generator '
Comes on POBFD
Drive Motor "A" Circuit C t Out of C Master Mot SAE
POBFF1D rive Motor ircuit Current Out o omes Warning: otor A Code: '
Range on Generator
Comes on POBFF
Drive Motor "A" E tion T C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor xecution Torque omes . otor
P0OC1900 Warning: A Code:
Performance on g Generator “
Comes on POC19
Master SAE
POC3811 DC/DC Converter Temperature Sensor |[Comes Warning: Motor A Code: '
"A" Circuit Short to Ground on 9 Generator )
Comes on POC3A
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSE.html?linkId=d1164e7081&hashId=RM100000002BHSE#RM100000002BHSE
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HYBRID / BATTERY CONTROL: MOTOR GENERATOR CONTROL SYSTEM (for PHEV Model): DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODE ...

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
POC3815 DC/DC Converter Temperature Sensor |[Comes Warning: Motor A Code: -
"A" Circuit Short to Battery or Open on 9 Generator )
Comes on POC3B
DC/DC C ter T t S C Master Mot SAE
onverter Temperature Sensor omes . otor
POC381C Warning: A Code:
"A" Circuit Voltage Out of Range on d Generator -
Comes on POC39
DC/DC C ter T t S C Master Mot SAE
onverter Temperature Sensor omes . otor
POC3D11 Warning: A Code:
"B" Circuit Short to Ground on g Generator -
Comes on POC3F
Master SAE
POC3D15 DC/DC Converter Temperature Sensor |[Comes Warning: Motor A Code: -
"B" Circuit Short to Battery or Open on 9 Generator )
Comes on POC40
DC/DC C ter T t S C Master Mot SAE
onverter Temperature Sensor omes . otor
POC3D1C Warning: A Code:
"B" Circuit Voltage Out of Range on d Generator -
Comes on POC3E
Drive Motor "A" Position S Circuit ||C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor osition Sensor Circui omes otor
POC5013 Warning: A Code:
"A" Circuit Open on g Generator -
Comes on POC50
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Position Sensor Circuit |[Comes Motor
POC5016 Warning: A Code:
"A" Circuit Voltage Below Threshold on ming Generator -
Comes on POC52
Drive Motor "A" Position S Circuit ||C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor osition Sensor Circui omes . otor
POC5017 Warning: A Code:
"A" Circuit Voltage Above Threshold on d Generator -
Comes on POC53
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Position Sensor Circuit ||Does not||Warning: Motor
POC501F |, . ) J A Code: ||l
A" Circuit Intermittent come on b " Generator
oes no
POC54
come on
Drive Motor "A" Position Sensor Circuit |[Comes Master Motor SAE
POC5A13 Warning: A Code:
"B" Circuit Open on ning Generator -
Comes on POC5A
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSE.html?linkId=d1164e7167&hashId=RM100000002BHSE#RM100000002BHSE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSE.html?linkId=d1164e7167&hashId=RM100000002BHSE#RM100000002BHSE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSF.html?linkId=d1164e7253&hashId=RM100000002BHSF#RM100000002BHSF
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSF.html?linkId=d1164e7253&hashId=RM100000002BHSF#RM100000002BHSF
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSE.html?linkId=d1164e7339&hashId=RM100000002BHSE#RM100000002BHSE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSE.html?linkId=d1164e7339&hashId=RM100000002BHSE#RM100000002BHSE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSE.html?linkId=d1164e7425&hashId=RM100000002BHSE#RM100000002BHSE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSE.html?linkId=d1164e7425&hashId=RM100000002BHSE#RM100000002BHSE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSG.html?linkId=d1164e7511&hashId=RM100000002BHSG#RM100000002BHSG
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSG.html?linkId=d1164e7511&hashId=RM100000002BHSG#RM100000002BHSG
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSH.html?linkId=d1164e7597&hashId=RM100000002BHSH#RM100000002BHSH
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSH.html?linkId=d1164e7597&hashId=RM100000002BHSH#RM100000002BHSH
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSI.html?linkId=d1164e7683&hashId=RM100000002BHSI#RM100000002BHSI
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSI.html?linkId=d1164e7683&hashId=RM100000002BHSI#RM100000002BHSI
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSI.html?linkId=d1164e7769&hashId=RM100000002BHSI#RM100000002BHSI
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSI.html?linkId=d1164e7769&hashId=RM100000002BHSI#RM100000002BHSI
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSH.html?linkId=d1164e7855&hashId=RM100000002BHSH#RM100000002BHSH
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSH.html?linkId=d1164e7855&hashId=RM100000002BHSH#RM100000002BHSH
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSH.html?linkId=d1164e7941&hashId=RM100000002BHSH#RM100000002BHSH
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSH.html?linkId=d1164e7941&hashId=RM100000002BHSH#RM100000002BHSH

12/9/24, 7:51 PM

HYBRID / BATTERY CONTROL: MOTOR GENERATOR CONTROL SYSTEM (for PHEV Model): DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODE ...

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Position Sensor Circuit |[Comes Motor
POC5A16 Warning: A Code:
"B" Circuit Voltage Below Threshold on ming Generator '
Comes on POC5C
Drive Motor "A" Position S Circuit ||C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor osition Sensor Circui omes . otor
POC5A17 Warning: A Code:
"B" Circuit Voltage Above Threshold on d Generator _
Comes on POC5D
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Position Sensor Circuit ||Does not||Warning: Motor
POCSALF|[, ) J A Code: ||l
B" Circuit Intermittent come on b " Generator
oes no
POC5E
come on
Generator Position Sensor Circuit "A" Comes Master Motor SAE
P0OC6413 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Open on ning Generator '
Comes on P0OC64
G tor Position S Circuit "A" C Master Mot SAE
enerator Position Sensor Circui omes . otor
P0C6416 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Voltage Below Threshold on d Generator '
Comes on POC66
G tor Position S Circuit "A" C Master Mot SAE
enerator Position Sensor Circui omes otor
P0OC6417 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Voltage Above Threshold on d Generator _
Comes on POC67
Master SAE
Generator Position Sensor Circuit "A" Does not||Warning: Motor
POC641F |~ e . g A Code: ||
Circuit Intermittent come on Generator
Does not
POC68
come on
G tor Position S Circuit "B" C Master Mot SAE
enerator Position Sensor Circui omes otor
POC6913 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Open on g Generator '
Comes on POC69
G tor Positi S Ci it "B" C Master Mot SAE
enerator Position Sensor Circui omes . otor
P0C6916 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Voltage Below Threshold on d Generator "
Comes on POC6B
Master SAE
Generator Position Sensor Circuit "B" Comes Motor
POC6917 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Voltage Above Threshold on E Generator '
Comes on POC6C
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSI.html?linkId=d1164e8027&hashId=RM100000002BHSI#RM100000002BHSI
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSI.html?linkId=d1164e8027&hashId=RM100000002BHSI#RM100000002BHSI
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSI.html?linkId=d1164e8113&hashId=RM100000002BHSI#RM100000002BHSI
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSI.html?linkId=d1164e8113&hashId=RM100000002BHSI#RM100000002BHSI
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSH.html?linkId=d1164e8199&hashId=RM100000002BHSH#RM100000002BHSH
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSH.html?linkId=d1164e8199&hashId=RM100000002BHSH#RM100000002BHSH
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSJ.html?linkId=d1164e8285&hashId=RM100000002BHSJ#RM100000002BHSJ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSJ.html?linkId=d1164e8285&hashId=RM100000002BHSJ#RM100000002BHSJ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSK.html?linkId=d1164e8371&hashId=RM100000002BHSK#RM100000002BHSK
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSK.html?linkId=d1164e8371&hashId=RM100000002BHSK#RM100000002BHSK
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSK.html?linkId=d1164e8457&hashId=RM100000002BHSK#RM100000002BHSK
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSK.html?linkId=d1164e8457&hashId=RM100000002BHSK#RM100000002BHSK
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSJ.html?linkId=d1164e8543&hashId=RM100000002BHSJ#RM100000002BHSJ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSJ.html?linkId=d1164e8543&hashId=RM100000002BHSJ#RM100000002BHSJ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSJ.html?linkId=d1164e8629&hashId=RM100000002BHSJ#RM100000002BHSJ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSJ.html?linkId=d1164e8629&hashId=RM100000002BHSJ#RM100000002BHSJ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSK.html?linkId=d1164e8715&hashId=RM100000002BHSK#RM100000002BHSK
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSK.html?linkId=d1164e8715&hashId=RM100000002BHSK#RM100000002BHSK
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSK.html?linkId=d1164e8801&hashId=RM100000002BHSK#RM100000002BHSK
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSK.html?linkId=d1164e8801&hashId=RM100000002BHSK#RM100000002BHSK

12/9/24, 7:51 PM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Generator Position Sensor Circuit "B" Does not||Warning: Moto
POCE9LF || o ocra or Fostt rred! rning ' A Code: ||
Circuit Intermittent come on Generator
D
oes not POCED
come on
Drive Motor "A" Inverter Voltage Comes Master Motor SAE
POC7917 ||Sensor(VH) Circuit Voltage Above Warning: A Code: '
on Generator
Threshold
Comes on POC79
DC/DC C ter Step Up Volt C Master Mot SAE
onverter Step Up Voltage omes ] otor
POCA300 Warning: A Code:
Performance on g Generator '
Comes on POCA3
Drive Motor "A" Inverter Voltage Comes Master Motor SAE
POD2D16/||Sensor(VH) Circuit Voltage Below Warning: A Code: ||ESH
on Generator
Threshold
Comes on POD2F
Drive Motor "A" Inverter Voltage Comes Master Motor SAE
POD2D17|[Sensor(VH) Circuit Voltage Above Warning: A Code: '
on Generator
Threshold
Comes on POD30
Master SAE
i "A" Warning:
POD2D1F Drive Motor A Irwerter V.oltage Does not g Motor A Code: '
Sensor(VH) Circuit Intermittent come on b ¢ Generator
0es no POD31
come on
Maste SAE
POD3319 DC/DC Converter Circuit Current Above |[Comes Warnir: ] Motor A Code: '
Threshold on 9 Generator )
Comes on POD33
G tor Ph U-V-W C tS C Master Mot SAE
enerator Phase U-V- urrent Sensor omes otor
PODFA62 Warning: A Code:
Signal Compare Failure on d Generator '
Comes on PODFA
G tor Ph uc tS C Master Mot SAE
enerator Phase urrent Sensor omes . otor
POEOO12 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Battery on g Generator “
Comes on POEO3
Maste SAE
POE00 14 Generator Phase U Current Sensor Comes Warnir: . Motor A Code: '
Circuit Short to Ground or Open on g Generator '
Comes on POEO2
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSJ.html?linkId=d1164e8887&hashId=RM100000002BHSJ#RM100000002BHSJ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSJ.html?linkId=d1164e8887&hashId=RM100000002BHSJ#RM100000002BHSJ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSL.html?linkId=d1164e8973&hashId=RM100000002BHSL#RM100000002BHSL
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSL.html?linkId=d1164e8973&hashId=RM100000002BHSL#RM100000002BHSL
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSM.html?linkId=d1164e9059&hashId=RM100000002BHSM#RM100000002BHSM
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSM.html?linkId=d1164e9059&hashId=RM100000002BHSM#RM100000002BHSM
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSN.html?linkId=d1164e9145&hashId=RM100000002BHSN#RM100000002BHSN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSN.html?linkId=d1164e9145&hashId=RM100000002BHSN#RM100000002BHSN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSN.html?linkId=d1164e9231&hashId=RM100000002BHSN#RM100000002BHSN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSN.html?linkId=d1164e9231&hashId=RM100000002BHSN#RM100000002BHSN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSN.html?linkId=d1164e9317&hashId=RM100000002BHSN#RM100000002BHSN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSN.html?linkId=d1164e9317&hashId=RM100000002BHSN#RM100000002BHSN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHS4.html?linkId=d1164e9403&hashId=RM100000002BHS4#RM100000002BHS4
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHS4.html?linkId=d1164e9403&hashId=RM100000002BHS4#RM100000002BHS4
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSO.html?linkId=d1164e9489&hashId=RM100000002BHSO#RM100000002BHSO
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSO.html?linkId=d1164e9489&hashId=RM100000002BHSO#RM100000002BHSO
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e9575&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e9575&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e9661&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e9661&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP

12/9/24, 7:51 PM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Generator Phase U Current Senso Does not||Warning: Moto
POEQO1F || ~oreraor Fha urr ' rning ' A Code: ||
Circuit Intermittent come on Generator
D
oes not P1C46
come on
Generator Phase U Current Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
POE0028 ||Signal Bias Level Out of Range / Zero Warning: A Code: '
. . on Generator
Adjustment Failure
Comes on POEO1
G tor Ph VC ts C Master Mot SAE
enerator Phase urrent Sensor omes otor
POE0O412 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Battery on g Generator '
Comes on POEO7
Mast SAE
POE0414 Generator Phase V Current Sensor Comes W:T'neirrl . Motor A Code: '
Circuit Short to Ground or Open on 9 Generator )
Comes on POEO6
Master SAE
Warning:
POEO41F G.ene'rator Pha.se V Current Sensor Does not g Motor A Code: '
Circuit Intermittent come on b " Generator
oes no P1C4A7
come on
Generator Phase V Current Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
POE0428 |[Signal Bias Level Out of Range / Zero Warning: A Code: "
. . on Generator
Adjustment Failure
Comes on POEO5
POE0812 Generator Phase W Current Sensor Comes &:iﬁ; . Motor A (Sjﬁciie- '
Circuit Short to Battery on g Generator '
Comes on POEOB
G tor Ph W C tsS C Master Mot SAE
enerator Phase urrent Sensor omes otor
POE0O814 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Short to Ground or Open on g Generator '
Comes on POEOA
Master SAE
POEOS1F G.ene'rator Pha.se W Current Sensor Does not||Warning: Motor A Code: '
Circuit Intermittent come on b ) Generator
0es no P1C48
come on
Generator Phase W Current Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
POEO828 |[Signal Bias Level Out of Range / Zero Warning: A Code: '
. . on Generator
Adjustment Failure
Comes on POEO9
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e9747&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e9747&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSQ.html?linkId=d1164e9833&hashId=RM100000002BHSQ#RM100000002BHSQ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSQ.html?linkId=d1164e9833&hashId=RM100000002BHSQ#RM100000002BHSQ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e9919&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e9919&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10005&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10005&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10091&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10091&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSQ.html?linkId=d1164e10177&hashId=RM100000002BHSQ#RM100000002BHSQ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSQ.html?linkId=d1164e10177&hashId=RM100000002BHSQ#RM100000002BHSQ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10263&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10263&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10349&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10349&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10435&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSP.html?linkId=d1164e10435&hashId=RM100000002BHSP#RM100000002BHSP
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSQ.html?linkId=d1164e10521&hashId=RM100000002BHSQ#RM100000002BHSQ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSQ.html?linkId=d1164e10521&hashId=RM100000002BHSQ#RM100000002BHSQ

12/9/24, 7:51 PM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
POE3116 DC/DC Converter Voltage Sensor "A" Comes Warning: Motor A Code: '
(VL) Circuit Voltage Below Threshold on 9 Generator )
Comes on POE33
DC/DC C ter Volt S "A" C Master Mot SAE
onverter Voltage Sensor omes . otor
POE3117 Warning: A Code:
(VL) Circuit Voltage Above Threshold on d Generator '
Comes on POE34
Master SAE
DC/DC Converter Voltage Sensor "A" Does not||Warning: Motor
POE311F A Code:
(VL) Circuit Intermittent come on b " Generator '
oes no POE35
come on
Maste SAE
POES111 DC/DC Converter Current Sensor Circuit |[Comes Warnirr\ . Motor A Code: '
Short to Ground on g Generator '
Comes on POE53
DC/DC C ter C ts Circuit ||C Master Mot SAE
onverter Current Sensor Circui omes ] otor
POE5115 Warning: A Code:
Short to Battery or Open on g Generator '
Comes on POE54
Master SAE
POES11F DC/DC-Converter Current Sensor Circuit ||Does not||Warning: Motor A Code: '
Intermittent come on b . Generator
oes no POESS
come on
DC/DC Converter Current Sensor Signal Comes Master Motor SAE
POE5128 ||Bias Level Out of Range / Zero Warning: A Code: '
. . on Generator
Adjustment Failure
Comes on POE52
DC/DC C ter Volt S "A" C Master Mot SAE
onverter Voltage Sensor omes . otor
POE5717 Warning: A Code:
(VL) Circuit Voltage Above Threshold on g Generator '
Comes on POE57
G tor E tion T c Master Mot SAE
enerator Execution Torque omes } otor
POE7100 Warning: A Code:
Performance on g Generator “
Comes on POE71
Maste SAE
DC/DC Converter Current Sensor "B" Comes .r Motor
POESB11 | _ =~ o Warning: A Code: '
Circuit Low Circuit Short to Ground on Generator POESD
Comes on
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSR.html?linkId=d1164e10607&hashId=RM100000002BHSR#RM100000002BHSR
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSR.html?linkId=d1164e10607&hashId=RM100000002BHSR#RM100000002BHSR
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSR.html?linkId=d1164e10693&hashId=RM100000002BHSR#RM100000002BHSR
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSR.html?linkId=d1164e10693&hashId=RM100000002BHSR#RM100000002BHSR
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSR.html?linkId=d1164e10779&hashId=RM100000002BHSR#RM100000002BHSR
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSR.html?linkId=d1164e10779&hashId=RM100000002BHSR#RM100000002BHSR
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSS.html?linkId=d1164e10865&hashId=RM100000002BHSS#RM100000002BHSS
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSS.html?linkId=d1164e10865&hashId=RM100000002BHSS#RM100000002BHSS
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSS.html?linkId=d1164e10951&hashId=RM100000002BHSS#RM100000002BHSS
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSS.html?linkId=d1164e10951&hashId=RM100000002BHSS#RM100000002BHSS
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSS.html?linkId=d1164e11037&hashId=RM100000002BHSS#RM100000002BHSS
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSS.html?linkId=d1164e11037&hashId=RM100000002BHSS#RM100000002BHSS
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHST.html?linkId=d1164e11123&hashId=RM100000002BHST#RM100000002BHST
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHST.html?linkId=d1164e11123&hashId=RM100000002BHST#RM100000002BHST
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSV.html?linkId=d1164e11209&hashId=RM100000002BHSV#RM100000002BHSV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSV.html?linkId=d1164e11209&hashId=RM100000002BHSV#RM100000002BHSV
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSW.html?linkId=d1164e11295&hashId=RM100000002BHSW#RM100000002BHSW
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSW.html?linkId=d1164e11295&hashId=RM100000002BHSW#RM100000002BHSW
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7S.html?linkId=d1164e11378&hashId=RM100000002BI7S#RM100000002BI7S
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7S.html?linkId=d1164e11378&hashId=RM100000002BI7S#RM100000002BI7S
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
DC/DC Converter Current Sensor "B" Comes Master Motor SAE
POE9B15 ||Circuit High Circuit Short to Battery or Warning: A Code: |||l
on Generator
Open POESE
Comes on
Master
DC/DC Converter Current Sensor "B" Does not|[Warning: Motor SAE
POE9B1F ||Circuit Intermittent/Erratic Circuit ' A Code: ||[NEEH
. come on Generator
Intermittent Does not POESF
come on
DC/DC Converter Current Sensor "B"
Circuit Range/Performance Signal Bias Comes Master Motor SAE
POESB28 g g Warning: A Code: -
Level Out of Range / Zero Adjustment on Generator POEQC
Failure Comes on
DC/DC C ter C tsS "c" C Master Mot SAE
onverter Current Sensor omes otor
POEAO11 Warning: A Code:
Circuit Low Circuit Short to Ground on g Generator PgE,:Z -
Comes on
DC/DC Converter Current Sensor "C" Comes Master Motor SAE
POEAO15 ||Circuit High Circuit Short to Battery or Warning: A Code: |||l
on Generator
Open POEA3
Comes on
E.C/D.Cti FC{Zonve/r;erfCurrent Sg!wsorl ;I . Master ot SAE
POEAO2S ircuit Range/Performance |gna ias omes Warning: otor A Code: -
Level Out of Range / Zero Adjustment on Generator POEA1L
Failure Comes on
c Master Mot SAE
omes . otor
POEAS59E |[DC/DC Converter "B" Stuck On Warning: A Code: -
on Generator
POEA5
Comes on
Generator Control Module Offset P C Master Mot SAE
P1OFS1C .ene'ra or Control Module set Power omes Warning: otor A Code: -
Circuit Voltage Out of Range on Generator
Comes on P19F8
Master SAE
Generator A/D Converter Circuit Circuit |[Comes Motor
P1C2A1C Warning: A Code:
Voltage Out of Range on 9 Generator -
Comes on P1C2A
G tor A/D C ter Circuit Int 1|C Master Mot SAE
P1CIA49 enera 9r . onverter Circuit Internal|[Comes Warning: otor A Code: -
Electronic Failure on Generator
Comes on P1C2A
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7S.html?linkId=d1164e11461&hashId=RM100000002BI7S#RM100000002BI7S
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7S.html?linkId=d1164e11461&hashId=RM100000002BI7S#RM100000002BI7S
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7S.html?linkId=d1164e11544&hashId=RM100000002BI7S#RM100000002BI7S
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7S.html?linkId=d1164e11544&hashId=RM100000002BI7S#RM100000002BI7S
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7T.html?linkId=d1164e11627&hashId=RM100000002BI7T#RM100000002BI7T
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7T.html?linkId=d1164e11627&hashId=RM100000002BI7T#RM100000002BI7T
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7U.html?linkId=d1164e11710&hashId=RM100000002BI7U#RM100000002BI7U
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7U.html?linkId=d1164e11710&hashId=RM100000002BI7U#RM100000002BI7U
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7U.html?linkId=d1164e11793&hashId=RM100000002BI7U#RM100000002BI7U
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7U.html?linkId=d1164e11793&hashId=RM100000002BI7U#RM100000002BI7U
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7V.html?linkId=d1164e11876&hashId=RM100000002BI7V#RM100000002BI7V
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7V.html?linkId=d1164e11876&hashId=RM100000002BI7V#RM100000002BI7V
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7W.html?linkId=d1164e11959&hashId=RM100000002BI7W#RM100000002BI7W
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI7W.html?linkId=d1164e11959&hashId=RM100000002BI7W#RM100000002BI7W
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002P7ZB.html?linkId=d1164e12045&hashId=RM100000002P7ZB#RM100000002P7ZB
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002P7ZB.html?linkId=d1164e12045&hashId=RM100000002P7ZB#RM100000002P7ZB
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12131&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12131&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRU.html?linkId=d1164e12217&hashId=RM100000002BHRU#RM100000002BHRU
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRU.html?linkId=d1164e12217&hashId=RM100000002BHRU#RM100000002BHRU

12/9/24, 7:51 PM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Generator A/D Converter Circuit Comes Motor
P1C2A71 Warning: A Code:
Actuator Stuck on rning Generator '
Comes on P1C2A
Drive Motor "A" Control Module A/D C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor ontrol Module omes . otor
P1C2B1C Warning: A Code:
Converter Circuit Voltage Out of Range ||on d Generator '
Comes on P1C2B
Drive Motor "A" Control Module A/D Comes Master Motor SAE
P1C2B49 |Converter Circuit Internal Electronic Warning: A Code: |||l
. on Generator
Failure
Comes on P1C2B
Master SAE
P1C2B71 Drive Motor "A" Control Module A/D Comes Warning: Motor A Code: '
Converter Circuit Actuator Stuck on 9 Generator )
Comes on P1C2B
Drive Motor "A" I ter Circuit C t ||C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor nverter Circuit Curren omes . otor
P1C5D19 Warning: A Code:
Above Threshold on g Generator '
Comes on P1C5D
G torI ter Circuit C t Ab C Master Mot SAE
enerator Inverter Circuit Curren ove||Comes otor
P1C5F19 Warning: A Code:
Threshold on g Generator '
Comes on P1C5F
Master
Generator Control Module Position Does notllWarnina: Motor SAE
P1C601F ||Sensor REF Power Source Circuit 9 A Code: wie
Intermittent come on Generator
Does not
P1C60
come on
Master SAE
Generator Control Module Offset Powe Does not||Warning: Moto
PLCE21F|[ o o 0r bontrol Flodu wer ? r A Code: ||
Circuit Intermittent come on b " Generator
0es o P1C62
come on
Master SAE
Generator Control Module Circuit Does not||Warning: Motor
P1C641F : g A Code: || |EEl
Intermittent come on 5 . Generator
0es o P1C64
come on
P1C651F ||Generator Control Module Circuit Does not||Master Motor A SAE '
Intermittent come on ||Warning: Generator Code:
P1C65
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12303&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12303&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12389&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12389&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12475&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12475&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12561&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12561&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRY.html?linkId=d1164e12647&hashId=RM100000002BHRY#RM100000002BHRY
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRY.html?linkId=d1164e12647&hashId=RM100000002BHRY#RM100000002BHRY
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHS1.html?linkId=d1164e12733&hashId=RM100000002BHS1#RM100000002BHS1
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHS1.html?linkId=d1164e12733&hashId=RM100000002BHS1#RM100000002BHS1
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12819&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12819&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12905&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e12905&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSY.html?linkId=d1164e12991&hashId=RM100000002BHSY#RM100000002BHSY
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSY.html?linkId=d1164e12991&hashId=RM100000002BHSY#RM100000002BHSY
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSZ.html?linkId=d1164e13077&hashId=RM100000002BHSZ#RM100000002BHSZ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSZ.html?linkId=d1164e13077&hashId=RM100000002BHSZ#RM100000002BHSZ

12/9/24, 7:51 PM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Does not
come on
Master SAE
i A" -V- Warning:
P1CE71F Drive MoFor .A Phase. U-V-W Current Does not g Motor A Code: '
Sensor Circuit Intermittent come on b Generator
oes not P1CE7
come on
Master SAE
Generator Phase U-V-W Current Sensor ||Does not||Warning: Motor
P1C691F ||~ ) g A Code: |||l
Circuit Intermittent come on b ) Generator
0oes no
P1C69
come on
Master SAE
Hybrid/EV Generator Circuit Current Out [|[Comes . Motor
P1CA51D Warning: A Code:
of Range on ming Generator '
Comes on P1CA5
G tor Position S Int | C Master Mot SAE
enerator Position Sensor Interna omes . otor
P1CAC49 Warning: A Code:
Electronic Failure on g Generator '
Comes on P1CAC
Drive Motor "A" Position S Int I |C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor osition Sensor Interna omes otor
P1CAD49 Warning: A Code:
Electronic Failure on g Generator '
Comes on P1CAD
Generator Position Sensor REF Signal Comes Master Motor SAE
P1CAF38 ||Cycle Malfunction Si | F Warning: A :
Yy uncti ignal Frequency on arning Generator Code '
Incorrect
Comes on P1CAF
Drive Motor "A" Position S REF C Master Mot SAE
rive Motor osition Sensor omes . otor
P1CB038 Warning: A Code:
Signal Frequency Incorrect on d Generator '
Comes on P1CBO
DC/DC C ter Volt S "A" C Master Mot SAE
onverter Voltage Sensor omes . otor
P1CB59E Warning: A Code:
(VL) Stuck On on g Generator '
Comes on POA94
Master SAE
Drive Motor "A" Inverter Voltage Comes Motor
P1CB69E Warning: A Code:
Sensor(VH) Stuck On on g Generator '
Comes on POA78
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https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSB.html?linkId=d1164e13163&hashId=RM100000002BHSB#RM100000002BHSB
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSB.html?linkId=d1164e13163&hashId=RM100000002BHSB#RM100000002BHSB
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSO.html?linkId=d1164e13249&hashId=RM100000002BHSO#RM100000002BHSO
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSO.html?linkId=d1164e13249&hashId=RM100000002BHSO#RM100000002BHSO
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSX.html?linkId=d1164e13335&hashId=RM100000002BHSX#RM100000002BHSX
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSX.html?linkId=d1164e13335&hashId=RM100000002BHSX#RM100000002BHSX
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSY.html?linkId=d1164e13421&hashId=RM100000002BHSY#RM100000002BHSY
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSY.html?linkId=d1164e13421&hashId=RM100000002BHSY#RM100000002BHSY
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSZ.html?linkId=d1164e13507&hashId=RM100000002BHSZ#RM100000002BHSZ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSZ.html?linkId=d1164e13507&hashId=RM100000002BHSZ#RM100000002BHSZ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSY.html?linkId=d1164e13593&hashId=RM100000002BHSY#RM100000002BHSY
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSY.html?linkId=d1164e13593&hashId=RM100000002BHSY#RM100000002BHSY
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSZ.html?linkId=d1164e13679&hashId=RM100000002BHSZ#RM100000002BHSZ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHSZ.html?linkId=d1164e13679&hashId=RM100000002BHSZ#RM100000002BHSZ
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHT0.html?linkId=d1164e13765&hashId=RM100000002BHT0#RM100000002BHT0
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHT0.html?linkId=d1164e13765&hashId=RM100000002BHT0#RM100000002BHT0
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHT1.html?linkId=d1164e13851&hashId=RM100000002BHT1#RM100000002BHT1
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHT1.html?linkId=d1164e13851&hashId=RM100000002BHT1#RM100000002BHT1

12/9/24, 7:51 PM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
DC/DC Converter "B" Circuit Current Comes . Motor
P1F2F19 Warning: A Code: |||l
Above Threshold on Generator
P1F2F
Comes on
DC/DC C ter C ts "D" C Master Mot SAE
onverter Current Sensor omes . otor
P1F7011 | .~ . o Warning: A Code: -
Circuit Low Circuit Short to Ground on Generator P1F72
Comes on
DC/DC Converter Current Sensor "D" Comes Master Motor SAE
P1F7015 ||Circuit High Circuit Short to Battery or Warning: A Code: -
on Generator
Open P1F73
Comes on
E_C/Df FC{:onve/r:)erfCurrent Sg_nsorI ; . Master ot SAE
P1F7028 ircuit Range/Performance |gna ias omes Warning: otor A Code: -
Level Out of Range / Zero Adjustment on Generator P1F71
Failure Comes on
Master SAE
DC/DC Converter Current Sensor A/C Comes ] Motor
P1F7562 . ) i Warning: A Code: -
Correlation Signal Compare Failure on Generator P1F75
Comes on
DC/DC C ter C ts B/D C Master Mot SAE
onverter Current Sensor omes . otor
P1F7662 . ) i Warning: A Code: -
Correlation Signal Compare Failure on Generator PLF76
Comes on
Generator Control Module Position Comes Master Motor SAE
P26DF1C|[Sensor REF Power Source Circuit Voltage Warning: A Code: ||l
on Generator
Out of Range
Comes on P26DF
Mast
Generator Control Module Position Does not W:srn?r: . Motor SAE
P26DF1F |[Sensor REF Power Source Circuit 9 A Code: -
. come on Generator
Intermittent Does not
P19F7
come on
Ti ission Fluid Te t S C Master Mot SAE
ransmission Fluid Temperature Sensor omes . otor
P274A11 Warning: A Code:
"C" Circuit Short to Ground on g Generator -
Comes on P274C
Transmission Fluid Temperature Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
P274A15 ||"C" Circuit Short to Auxiliary Battery or Warning: A Code: | |l
on Generator
Open
Comes on P274D
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Transmission Fluid Temperature Sensor ||[Comes ] Motor
P274A1C Warning: A Code:
"C" Voltage Out of Range on 9 Generator -
Comes on P274B
Ll ission Fluid T ture S C Master Mot SAE
P 7AALF rans_mlstc,lon ui _ emperature Sensor omes Warning: otor A Code: -
"C" Circuit Intermittent on Generator
Comes on P274E
DC/DC C ter T t S C Master Mot SAE
onverter Temperature Sensor omes . otor
P2C8C11 Warning: A Code:
"D" Circuit Low Circuit Short to Ground ||lon g Generator P(ZJC(;E -
Comes on
DC/DC Converter Temperature Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
P2C8C15|["D" Circuit High Circuit Short to Battery Warning: A Code: |||l
on Generator
or Open P2C8F
Comes on
DC/DC Converter Temperature Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
P2C8C1C||"D" Circuit Range/Performance Circuit Warning: A Code: -
on Generator
Voltage Out of Range P2C8D
Comes on
DC/DC C ter T t S C Master Mot SAE
onverter Temperature Sensor omes . otor
P2CA511 Warning: A Code:
"E" Circuit Low Circuit Short to Ground |lon g Generator ode -
P2CA6
Comes on
DC/DC Converter Temperature Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
P2CA515 |["E" Circuit High Circuit Short to Battery Warning: A Code: |||l
on Generator
or Open P2CA7
Comes on
DC/DC Converter Temperature Sensor Comes Master Motor SAE
P2CA51C||"E" Circuit Range/Performance Circuit Warning: A Code: -
on Generator
Voltage Out of Range P2CAS8
Comes on
N . Master
Lost Communication between Drive Does not||Warning: Motor SAE
P31241F |[Motor "A" and HV/EV ECU Circuit ' A Code: ||l
Intermittent come on 5 Generator
oes not 3124
come on
Communication Error from Generator to Comes Master Motor SAE
P313383 ||Drive Motor "A" Value of Signal Warning: A Code: |||l
. . on Generator
Protection Calculation Incorrect
Comes on P3133

https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/resources/jsp/siviewer/index.jsp?dir=rm/RM41D0U&href=xhtmI/RM 1000000029 TLP.html&locale=en&model=Priu...

HYBRID / BATTERY CONTROL: MOTOR GENERATOR CONTROL SYSTEM (for PHEV Model): DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODE ...

18/20


https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHTE.html?linkId=d1164e14779&hashId=RM100000002BHTE#RM100000002BHTE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHTE.html?linkId=d1164e14779&hashId=RM100000002BHTE#RM100000002BHTE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHTE.html?linkId=d1164e14865&hashId=RM100000002BHTE#RM100000002BHTE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHTE.html?linkId=d1164e14865&hashId=RM100000002BHTE#RM100000002BHTE
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI81.html?linkId=d1164e14948&hashId=RM100000002BI81#RM100000002BI81
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI81.html?linkId=d1164e14948&hashId=RM100000002BI81#RM100000002BI81
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI81.html?linkId=d1164e15031&hashId=RM100000002BI81#RM100000002BI81
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI81.html?linkId=d1164e15031&hashId=RM100000002BI81#RM100000002BI81
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI82.html?linkId=d1164e15114&hashId=RM100000002BI82#RM100000002BI82
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI82.html?linkId=d1164e15114&hashId=RM100000002BI82#RM100000002BI82
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI81.html?linkId=d1164e15197&hashId=RM100000002BI81#RM100000002BI81
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI81.html?linkId=d1164e15197&hashId=RM100000002BI81#RM100000002BI81
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI81.html?linkId=d1164e15280&hashId=RM100000002BI81#RM100000002BI81
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI81.html?linkId=d1164e15280&hashId=RM100000002BI81#RM100000002BI81
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI83.html?linkId=d1164e15363&hashId=RM100000002BI83#RM100000002BI83
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BI83.html?linkId=d1164e15363&hashId=RM100000002BI83#RM100000002BI83
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHT3.html?linkId=d1164e15449&hashId=RM100000002BHT3#RM100000002BHT3
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHT3.html?linkId=d1164e15449&hashId=RM100000002BHT3#RM100000002BHT3
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e15535&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN
https://techinfo.toyota.com/t3Portal/document/rm/RM41D0U/xhtml/RM100000002BHRN.html?linkId=d1164e15535&hashId=RM100000002BHRN#RM100000002BHRN

12/9/24, 7:51 PM

DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|[ NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
Master SAE
Communication Error from Generator to ||Comes Motor
P313386 Warning: A Code:
Drive Motor "A" Signal Invalid on rning Generator -
Comes on P3133
C ication E f G tor to ||C Master Mot SAE
P313387 o_mmumca ion r_ro_r rom Generator to ||[Comes Warning: otor A Code: -
Drive Motor "A" Missing Message on Generator
Comes on P3133
Communication Error from Drive Motor Comes Master Motor SAE
P313483 ||"A" to Generator Value of Signal Warning: A Code: | |l
. . on Generator
Protection Calculation Incorrect
Comes on P3134
Master SAE
Communication Error from Drive Motor ||Comes Motor
P313486 Warning: A Code:
"A" to Generator Signal Invalid on g Generator -
Comes on P3134
C ication E f Drive Mot C Master Mot SAE
P313487 ommunication rr_or_ rom Drive Motor omes Warning: otor A Code: -
"A" to Generator Missing Message on Generator
Comes on P3134
DC/DC C ter Volt S "A" C Master Mot SAE
onverter Voltage Sensor omes . otor
P314F1F Warning: A Code:
(VL) Circuit Intermittent on g Generator -
Comes on P314F
Master SAE
P31531D DC/DC Converter Current Sensor Circuit |[Does not Warning: Motor A Code: -
Current Out of Range come on 9 Generator )
Comes on P3153
Lost C ication With ECM/PCM "A" ||C Master Mot SAE
ost Communication Wi omes . otor
u010087 Warning: B Code:
Missing Message on d Generator -
Comes on uo100
Lost Communication With Hybrid Comes Master Motor SAE
U029387 ||Powertrain Control Module Missin Warning: B Code:
g on g Generator -
Message
Comes on u0293
Lost Communication with Brake System Does not Master Motor SAE
U117008||Control Module (ch2) Bus Signal / Warning: B Code: |||l
. come on Generator
Message Failure
Comes on u11i70
U117087 ||Lost Communication With Brake System ||Comes ||Master Motor B SAE -
Control Module(ch2) Missing Message on Warning: Generator Code:
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DTC NO. DETECTION ITEM MIL WARNING DTC PRIORITY|| NOTE || LINK
INDICATE OUTPUT
FROM
| [ [ |Comes on_|| | o ||
Lost Communication with Hybrid/EV Comes Master Motor SAE
U11B300||Powertrain Control Module (ch5) Warning: B Code: wio
. on Generator
(System 2) Missing Message
Comes on U1l1B3
Lost Communication with Hybrid/EV Comes Master Motor SAE
U11B387||Powertrain Control Module (ch5) Missing Warning: B Code: wie
on Generator
Message
Comes on U11B3

2]
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